Apellido paterno ‘ Apellido materno Nombres Horas del mes
AEDO RIQUELME ROBERTO ANDRES 7,2
AGUAYO MUNOZ NAYARET MACARENA 6,5
AGUILERA ALVAREZ DAVID ALEJANDRO 7,9
ALARCON TURNER MARISOL ANGELICA DEL CAR 15,0
ALBORNOZ CASTRO ELIECER ANTONIO -
ALBORNOZ FUENTES GUISELLE MALLELY -
ALISTE LOPEZ JHON SEBASTIAN -
ALMONACID RETAMAL PAMELA BEATRIZ 2,9
ALVAREZ SALINAS MAGALY ESTER -
ANTOINE . DANIEL . -
ARAYA ZUNIGA CINDY 28,1
ARISMENDI PUSCHEL NATALIA ELINOR 4,1
ASENCIO TOLEDO CLAUDIA JIMENA 4,3
ASTETE AGUILERA GENESIS JOHANNA -
ASTUDILLO GOMEZ ALEX DANIEL -
BARO CORNEJO ALEX HANANIAS -
BARRAZA VEGA RUTH BETZABE 10,2
BARRIA SANTANDER JONATHAN MARTIN 15,0
BARRIA CHOQUE CAMILA ALEJANDRA 4,5
BLANCO MONTERO MARCIA FRANCISCA -
BRAVO ALABARCE HECTOR RICARDO 7,0
BRAVO VALENZUELA RAFAEL ALBERTO -
BUNSTER YEVENES ALEXIS ENRIQUE -
BUSTAMANTE OJEDA KAREN PAOLA 3,2
CABEZAS TORRES GUILLERMO PATRICIO -
CABRERA JOFRE IGNACIO JOSE ANTONIO -
CAMPILLAY CARO VICTOR OSVALDO 4,0
CANIHUANTE ALVAREZ CARLOS RODRIGO 7,2
CARO VALENZUELA AARON RAFAEL 15,0
CARRASCO QUIROZ MARIBEL SAN ANTONIO -
CARRASCO MUNOZ PEDRO PABLO 7,0
CASTILLO GARRIDO CIRIA IVETTE 9,6
CASTRO VEGA IGNACIO ANTONIO -
CEBALLOS PIZARRO MARIA JOSE 7,3
CERDA MUNOZ VIOLETA DE LAS M. -
CORREA SAAVEDRA SUSANA CAROLINA 5,0
COYOPAE SALDIVIA MARISELA ANDREA 6,1
DIAZ FAUNDEZ GASTON FERNANDO -
DIAZ HUERTA CRISTIAN OMAR -
DIAZ TORRES DANIEL -
DIAZ TORRES CESAR ANTONIO -
DIAZ RIOS LUCAS ANTONIO -
DURAN HIDALGO MONICA GRACIELA 5,5
ENCINAS SALINAS JORGE OMAR -
ESCOBAR RIVERA CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO -
ESPINOSA MURNOZ SERGIO HERNAN ANIBAL 5,5
ESPINOZA BASOALTO VALENTINA ESPERANZA 0,5
FARIAS VALENCIA NATALIA ALEJANDRA 0,5
FERNANDEZ REYES ANDREA CAROLINA -



FIGUEROA
FLORES
FUENTEALBA
FUENTES
GALLEGOS
GARCES
GARCES
GARRIDO
GODOY
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
HENRIQUEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
HIDALGO
LASAGNA
LASAGNA
LEIVA
LEYTON
LINCONAO
LIRA

LIRA
LOPEZ
MARIN
MARMOL
MARTINEZ
MAZUELA
MENDEZ
MENDEZ
MENDOZA
MEZA
MOLINA
MONTENEGRO
MORA
MORALES
MORALES
MORGADO
MORIS
MUNOZ
MURNOz
MUNOZ
NARVAEZ
NAVARRETE
NUNEZ
OBREQUE

TORO
CASTRO
CISTERNAS
CARRASCO
ROJAS
MONTECINOS
ARENAS
ESPINOZA
CONCHA
URRA
ARENAS
LORCA
GONZALEZ
CORVALAN
ALVAREZ
HENRIQUEZ
OJEDA
CARDENAS
MORAGA
NUNEZ
LABBE
LABBE
RAMIREZ
SILVA
CANIULAF
TOLEDO
HERNANDEZ
OSSES
GARRIDO
DROGUETT
VARGAS
POBLETE
LAGOS
CASTRO
PALMA
BUSTAMANTE
VERA
URRUTIA
CACERES
JIMENEZ
FLORES
MARDONES
GONZALEZ
URIBE
RUBILAR
VALDEBENITO
RIQUELME
CAMPOS
MACARI
VIDAL

MERCEDES DEL ROSARIO 15,5
GRACIELA DEL CARMEN -

LEONARDO ANTONIO 5,5
JACOB ALEJANDRO -

VIVIANA ARLETTE -

DEYANIRA LILIANET 5,5
LISBETH FIORENA 2,0
SANDRA EUGENIA 10,0
YESENIA ELIZABETH 5,0
SONIA GLADYS 4,1

HERNAN FERNANDO -
JESSICA PAULINA -

ALVARO ANDRES -
KARINA ALEJANDRA 22,8
GONZALO ANDRES -
MARIA JOSE ANGELICA 4,3
JUAN CARLOS 7,2
PAOLA ANDREA -
PAULINA ANDREA -
CLAUDIA DEL ROSARIO 5,5

LORENZO ALFIERI -
SILVIO ADELCHI -

SANDRA PAMELA 22,7
CHERIL -
OSCAR AURELIO 8,5
JUAN GONZALO -
ISABEL DEL CARMEN 7,7
LESLIE HAGGIHT 12,0
JORGE ALBERTO 9,3
JUAN CARLOS -
GABRIEL BENITO 5,0
NICOLE STEPHANIE -
GRIMALDINA -
SERGIO ALEJANDRO -
JAIME BASTIAN 6,3
CLAUDIO IGNACIO -
MARIA TERESA 1,0
ELIZABETH MARGARITA 6,2
HECTOR NIVALDO -
ADAN LEOPOLDO 14,5
ROBERTO ANDRES 15,3
DAVID ENRIQUE 10,6
FREDDY ORLANDO -
PATRICIO HERIBERTO -
PAOLA -
JAIME ALBERTO -
ELBA EDGARDA 10,0

LUIS HUMBERTO -
FELIPE ANDRES -
NAYADE DEL C. 7,3



OLATE
ORELLANA
ORELLANA
ORREGO
ORTEGA

PAILLAHUEQUE

PATINO
PAVEZ
PENALOZA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PINEDA
PINTO
PRADO
QUINTREMIL
QUIROZ
RAMOS
RIFFO
RIOS
RIQUELME
RIVAS

ROA
ROBLES
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROSAS
RUIZ

RUIZ

RUIZ
SAAVEDRA
SACRE
SALINAS
SAN MARTIN
SERRANO
SILVA
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
SOTOMAYOR
SPENCER
SUAREZ
SUAZO
TIZNADO
TORO
TORO
TORRES
TORRES

ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ
ISLA
RODRIGUEZ
SOTO
ESPINOZA
CORREA
MORAGA
ALVEAR
REBOLLEDO
REYES
CASTRO
FLORES
LUENGO
MELLAO
RODRIGUEZ
MONTECINOS
HERRERA
ONATE
ZEPEDA
HERNANDEZ
ROA
VARGAS
FERRADA
BRAVO
MONDACA
URIBE
HERNANDEZ
SOTO
PARRA
PAREDES
SOTO
MAURO
HERNANDEZ
CAJAS
NAVARRETE
SALAZAR
CID
VARGAS
DUARTE
ARANCIBIA
SOTO
LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
SUAZO
VIDAL
CAYUPAN
SAZO
FLORES
TOLEDO

VIVIANA ALEJANDRA

LAURA IRENE DE LOURD

PATRICIO ARMANDO
JOSE ALFONSO

JUAN CARLOS
ESTEBAN AARON
ARLEY ROLANDO
MIGUEL ANTONIO
TIARE KARIN
MONICA YANIRA
IRENE JESSICA
CLAUDIA ANDREA
ANDRES ERWIN
SERGIO ALBERTO
CARLOS FRANCISCO
JHONY ELIAS
ROBERTO ANTONIO
EDUARDO ANTONIO
KATHERINE XIMENA
ANGELA XIMENA
MANUEL ALEJANDRO
LUIS MARCELO
GLADYS DEL ROSARIO
EVELYN MARIOLY
JOSE MIGUEL

PAULA NICOLE

ESTER DEL CARMEN
MARILIN DEL CARMEN
LUISA ALEJANDRA
CRISTOFER

MARCIA FRESIA
LORENA ALEJANDRA
BARBARA SOFIA
GLADYS

IVONNE VICTORIA
FABIOLA ROSSANNA
CAMILO ENRIQUE
TERESA CARMEN
RICARDO ANDRES
JORGE EDUARDO
CINTHYA ANDREA
ROSALBA

CLAUDIA ANDREA
CAROLINA ANDREA
JORGE ANDRES
ADRIANA ALEJANDRA
CARLA ANDREA
MATIAS EDUARDO
GONZALO FERMIN
YAMICELA ELIZABETH

3,3

15,0
12,0

6,5
6,0

10,0
4,1
10,0
25,4
6,0

14,6
12,0

18,9
10,0
9,0

5,5

6,0
6,0
7,5
3,4

3,8
5,5

8,0
9,5
12,2
3,2
12,0
2,7
4,1

16,3
10,0
3,0
2,5
6,0
4,0
18,6
8,2
4,0



TORRES
TRIGO
TRIVINO
UBEDA
ULLOA
ULLOA
ULLOA

URRA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VARGAS
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
VELOSO
VENEGAS
VERA

VILLA
VILLENA
YEVENES
ZAPATA
ZUNIGA

VENEGAS
OLIVARES
URIBE
PULGAR
SILVA
CARRILLO
PEREZ
ACEVEDO
RIVERA
GANA
GANA
GANA
LIZAMA
CHOGUE
CASTRO
ARCOS
RAVANAL
VILLAGRAN
BARRERA
GALLEGOS
HORMAZABAL
SALINAS
TORO

MICHAEL LEONARDO 5,5
ADELA DEL CARMEN -
NELSON HERNAN -
RICARDO FRANCISCO -
JAIME ALEJANDRO -
JOSELYN CAROLINA -
ANGEL ARIEL -
ANDREA 20,0
SOLEDAD DEL CARMEN -
JUAN PABLO -
CRISTIAN MARCELO -
BRAYAN MATIAS -

CESIAH GEMIMAH 1,5
MARIO DINO -

MARIO 10,0
KAREN GUISEL 8,2
OLGA ELENA 4,3
PATRICIA ROSARIO 4,0
SUSANA FABIOLA 5,2
JIMENA ANDREA 10,0
GUILLERMO ANDRES 6,5
CESAR ALONSO -

DAVID ASCANIO 9,8



Horas mes anterior Mes Total Horas
- DICIEMBRE 7,2
- DICIEMBRE 6,5
11,5 DICIEMBRE 19,4
- DICIEMBRE 15,0
4,0 DICIEMBRE 4,0
13,3 DICIEMBRE 13,3
6,3 DICIEMBRE 6,3
1,9 DICIEMBRE 4,8
16,0 DICIEMBRE 16,0
11,0 DICIEMBRE 11,0
10,3 DICIEMBRE 38,4
8,2 DICIEMBRE 12,3
- DICIEMBRE 4,3
2,0 DICIEMBRE 2,0
3,5 DICIEMBRE 3,5
5,0 DICIEMBRE 5,0
- DICIEMBRE 10,2
- DICIEMBRE 15,0
- DICIEMBRE 4,5
10,2 DICIEMBRE 10,2
7,0 DICIEMBRE 14,0
4,2 DICIEMBRE 4,2
27,0 DICIEMBRE 27,0
2,8 DICIEMBRE 6,0
9,0 DICIEMBRE 9,0
3,0 DICIEMBRE 3,0
10,7 DICIEMBRE 14,7
- DICIEMBRE 7,2
- DICIEMBRE 15,0
13,0 DICIEMBRE 13,0
- DICIEMBRE 7,0
- DICIEMBRE 9,6
11,0 DICIEMBRE 11,0
- DICIEMBRE 7,3
4,0 DICIEMBRE 4,0
- DICIEMBRE 5,0
18,1 DICIEMBRE 24,2
10,0 DICIEMBRE 10,0
18,3 DICIEMBRE 18,3
11,1 DICIEMBRE 11,1
10,0 DICIEMBRE 10,0
6,0 DICIEMBRE 6,0
- DICIEMBRE 5,5
0,5 DICIEMBRE 0,5
11,1 DICIEMBRE 11,1
- DICIEMBRE 5,5
- DICIEMBRE 0,5
- DICIEMBRE 0,5
5,1 DICIEMBRE 5,1



2,1

11,6
4,0

2,0
2,0

13,4
5,0
3,0

10,5

25,9

10,0
2,8
8,0
2,0
4,0
2,0

27,0

27,0

10,3
4,0
1,3
0,5

11,1
10,3

2,0
10,7
14,5

20,8

27,0
17,3

13,4
11,0
24,0
3,0
6,1
1,3
5,0
10,0
1,5

DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

15,5
2,1
5,5

11,6
4,0
5,5
4,0

12,0
5,0

17,5
5,0
3,0

10,5

48,6

10,0
7,1

15,2
2,0
4,0
7,5

27,0

27,0

33,0
4,0
9,8
0,5
7,7

12,0
9,3

11,1

15,3
2,0

10,7

14,5
6,3

20,8
1,0
6,2

27,0

31,8

15,3

23,9

11,0

24,0
3,0
6,1

11,3
5,0

10,0
8,8



8,0

15,0
2,5

12,3
25,7

19,2

4,0
15,9
1,5
2,3
1,3
1,7
4,0

7,4

8,0

2,8
10,5

12,2
2,0

3,3

4,0

3,0
17,2

4,0
3,0

2,0
2,0
12,0

DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

3,3
8,0
15,0
27,0
2,5
6,5
18,3
25,7
10,0
4,1
12,0
25,4
6,0
3,0
33,8
12,0
4,0
34,8
11,5
11,3
1,3
1,7
4,0
5,5
7,4
6,0
14,0
7,5
6,2
10,5
3,8
17,7
2,0
8,0
12,8
12,2
7,2
12,0
2,7
4,1
3,0
33,6
10,0
7,0
5,5
6,0
4,0
20,6
10,2
16,0



2,0
27,0
13,5

9,8
25,3
11,1

6,0
11,1
11,1
11,1

17,8
1,3
19,2

1,6
1,0
1,1

DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

5,5
2,0
27,0
13,5
9,8
25,3
11,1
20,0
6,0
11,1
11,1
11,1
1,5
17,8
11,3
27,4
4,3
4,0
5,2
11,6
7,5
1,1
9,8



